4
Full Load
Power is linear for superior load monitoring
No Load
Po
w
er
Cu

HP
Max.
Amps
NEMA
Size
Wt.
(lbs)
DescriptionSingle-Phase Three-Phase
120 V 230 V 200 V 230 V 460 V 575 V
IPS3R-S1-J-G15-8 1/3 1 2 2 5 - 8A
1
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	8A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-J-G20-11 1/2 1.5 3 3 7.5 -
11A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	11A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G20-11 - - - - - 10 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	11A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S1-J-G30-17 1 3 - 5 10 -
17A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	17A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G30-17 - - - - - 15 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	17A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S1-J-G40-22 - - - 7.5 15 -
22A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G40-22 - - - - - 20 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S1-J-G50-28 2 5 7.5 10 20 -
28A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G50-28 - - - - - 25 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-6J-G30-17 - - - - - 15 17A
2
50 	N3R	IPS,	S2,	17A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G40-22 - - - 7.5 15 -
22A
50 	N3R	IPS,	S2,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G40-22 - - - - - 20 50 	N3R	IPS,	S2,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G50-28 2 5 7.5 10 20 -
28A
50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G50-28 - - - - - 25 50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G60-34 3 5 10 10 25 -
34A
50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	34A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G60-34 - - - - - 30 50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	34A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G80-42 - 7.5 - 15 30 -
42A
50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G80-42 - - - - - 40 50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-6J-G60-34 - - - - - 30 34A
3
66 	N3R	IPS,	S3,	34A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G80-42 - 7.5 - 15 30 -
42A
66 	N3R	IPS,	S3,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G80-42 - - - - - 40 66 	N3R	IPS,	S3,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G100-56 5 10 15 20 40 -
56A
66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	56A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G100-56 - - - - - 50 66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	56A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G125-68 5 15 20 25 50 -
68A
66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	68A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G125-68 - - - - - 60 66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	68A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G150-80 7.5 15 25 30 60 -
80A
66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G150-80 - - - - - 75 66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-6J-G125-68 - - - - - 60 68A
4
85 	N3R	IPS,	S4,	68A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-J-G150-80 7.5 15 25 30 60 -
80A
85 	N3R	IPS,	S4,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S4-6J-G150-80 - - - - - 75 85 	N3R	IPS,	S4,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-J-G200-104 10 25 30 40 75 -
104A
85 N3R	IPS,	S4,	104A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S4-6J-G200-104 - - - - - 100 85 N3R	IPS,	S4,	104A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-J-G250-136 15 30 40 50 100 - 136A 85 N3R	IPS,	S4,	136A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5-6J-G250-125 - - - - - 125 125A
5
240 	N3R	IPS,	S5,	125A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5-J-G300-156 - - 50 60 125 - 156A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	156A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5-6J-G300-150 - - - - - 150 150A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	150A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5-J-G400-221 - 50 75 75 150 - 221A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	221A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5-6J-G400-200 - - - - - 200 200A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	200A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5-J-G500-248 - - 75 100 200 - 248A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	248A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5P-6J-G500-250 - - - - - 250 250A
5+
382 N3R	IPS,	S5P,	250A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5P-J-G600-312 - - 100 125 250 - 312A 382 N3R	IPS,	S5P,	312A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5P-6J-G600-300 - - - - - 300 300A 382 N3R	IPS,	S5P,	300A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5P-J-G800-361 - - 150 150 300 - 361A 382 N3R	IPS,	S5P,	361A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
*	Note:	The	shaded	figures	represent	the	maximum	horsepower	for	corresponding	NEMA	size	rating.
INTELLIgENT PuMP STARTER (IPS)
Ordering & Sizing Information
IPS
6
Intelligent Pump Starter (Combination) with Ethernet Card
UL/NEMA 3R Enclosure (Electronic Overload)
Model No.
HP
Max.
Amps
NEMA
Size
Wt.
(lbs)
DescriptionSingle-Phase Three-Phase
120 V 230 V 200 V 230 V 460 V 575 V
IPS3R-S1-J-G15-8E 1/3 1 2 2 5 - 8A
1
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	8A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-J-G20-11E 1/2 1.5 3 3 7.5 -
11A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	11A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G20-11E - - - - - 10 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	11A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S1-J-G30-17E 1 3 - 5 10 -
17A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	17A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G30-17E - - - - - 15 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	17A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S1-J-G40-22E - - - 7.5 15 -
22A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G40-22E - - - - - 20 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S1-J-G50-28E 2 5 7.5 10 20 -
28A
46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S1-6J-G50-28E - - - - - 25 46 N3R	IPS,	S1,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-6J-G30-17E - - - - - 15 17A
2
50 	N3R	IPS,	S2,	17A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G40-22E - - - 7.5 15 -
22A
50 	N3R	IPS,	S2,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G40-22E - - - - - 20 50 	N3R	IPS,	S2,	22A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G50-28E 2 5 7.5 10 20 -
28A
50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G50-28E - - - - - 25 50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	28A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G60-34E 3 5 10 10 25 -
34A
50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	34A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G60-34E - - - - - 30 50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	34A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S2-J-G80-42E - 7.5 - 15 30 -
42A
50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S2-6J-G80-42E - - - - - 40 50 N3R	IPS,	S2,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	50	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-6J-G60-34E - - - - - 30 34A
3
66 	N3R	IPS,	S3,	34A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G80-42E - 7.5 - 15 30 -
42A
66 	N3R	IPS,	S3,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G80-42E - - - - - 40 66 	N3R	IPS,	S3,	42A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G100-56E 5 10 15 20 40 -
56A
66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	56A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G100-56E - - - - - 50 66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	56A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G125-68E 5 15 20 25 50 -
68A
66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	68A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G125-68E - - - - - 60 66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	68A	w/	SCM,	MCCS	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S3-J-G150-80E 7.5 15 25 30 60 -
80A
66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S3-6J-G150-80E - - - - - 75 66 N3R	IPS,	S3,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-6J-G125-68E - - - - - 60 68A
4
85 	N3R	IPS,	S4,	68A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-J-G150-80E 7.5 15 25 30 60 -
80A
85 	N3R	IPS,	S4,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S4-6J-G150-80E - - - - - 75 85 	N3R	IPS,	S4,	80A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-J-G200-104E 10 25 30 40 75 -
104A
85 N3R	IPS,	S4,	104A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S4-6J-G200-104E - - - - - 100 85 N3R	IPS,	S4,	104A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S4-J-G250-136E 15 30 40 50 100 - 136A 85 N3R	IPS,	S4,	136A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	100	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5-6J-G250-125E - - - - - 125 125A
5
240 	N3R	IPS,	S5,	125A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5-J-G300-156E - - 50 60 125 - 156A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	156A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5-6J-G300-150E - - - - - 150 150A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	150A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5-J-G400-221E - 50 75 75 150 - 221A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	221A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5-6J-G400-200E - - - - - 200 200A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	200A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5-J-G500-248E - - 75 100 200 - 248A 240 N3R	IPS,	S5,	248A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5P-6J-G500-250 - - - - - 250 250A
5+
382 N3R	IPS,	S5,	250A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5P-J-G600-312E - - 100 125 250 - 312A 382 N3R	IPS,	S5P,	312A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
IPS3R-S5P-6J-G600-300E - - - - - 300 300A 382 N3R	IPS,	S5P,	300A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT,	600V
IPS3R-S5P-J-G800-361E - - 150 150 300 - 361A 382 N3R	IPS,	S5P,	361A	w/	SCM,	MCCB	Disc,	HOA,	200	VA	CPT
*	Note:	The	shaded	figures	represent	the	maximum	horsepower	for	corresponding	NEMA	size	rating.
Ordering & Sizing Information
INTELLIgENT PuMP STARTER (IPS)
IPS